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SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Red River Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click " to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.

Filter: ShowAlA B CDE F GHI J KLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

Name
[ ANDERSON, ETHAN KADE
(4 ANTWINE, JEFFERY HILL
L BAMBURG, WESTON RAE
(4 BICE, DAKOTA
4 BOEHM, ERNEST ALLEN
(4 BUSWELL, DUSTIN K
L CALHOUN, CHARLEZAVIER
L DEMERY, VICTOR JEROME
L DUBOIS, CODY RYAN
(4 DURR, ELBERT TRACY
L EDWARDS, DEAUNTRAE DEASHUN
L FERGUSON, LUKE EUGENE
L FOSHEE, CHUCK
(4 FRAZIER, VALERE DAWAYNE
L GADDISON, BRANDON L
L GARTMAN, TRAVIS
L GIBSON, CAIN ANDREW
L GRAY, DAVYTA MONTREA
L HALLMON, SHELDON RENARD
(4 HALLMON-COX, ELIJAH JEMAR
(4 HEBERT, KENNETH
L HENDERSON, ARTHUR LEE
L HORTON, XZAVIAN DESHUN
L JACKSON, ROGER
L JOHNSON, WALTER CARNELL
L JONES, GEQUINCY
L JONES, ROBERT LEE
L LAFIELD, JACK DANIEL
L LEON, ANTHONY RAMOND
(4 MANGHAM, THOMAS
(4 MANSHACK, STEFAN
L METCALF, DUSTIN W
L MILLER, JESSIE
L MOORE, KALION DACAREION
L MORAN, DARNELL
L MOSLEY, QUADREZ

redriver.lavns.org/roster.aspx

DOB

06/02/1998

01/12/1985

08/17/1990

02/02/2001

04/28/1971

12/06/1993

10/09/2000

02/14/1979

11/01/1990

07/14/1982

07/17/2005

11/11/1986

08/04/1974

08/21/1986

10/29/1997

09/09/2001

02/22/2003

08/21/1993

07/19/1980

12/15/2004

11/18/1982

10/07/1991

04/15/1998

12/06/1975

12/29/1965

10/25/1999

11/04/1990

09/21/1984

01/30/1989

07/12/1966

12/20/1984

05/17/1998

09/25/1975

07/04/2002

05/29/1974

12/27/1991

Race

White

Black

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

White

White

Black

White

White

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

# of offenders: 52
Last updated: 1/26/2026 2:30:28 AM Central Time

Arrest Date

10/09/2025

01/24/2025

11/26/2025

12/25/2025

05/29/2019

11/15/2025

12/18/2025

08/08/2025

03/27/2025

09/04/2025

01/25/2026

09/25/2019

08/22/2025

03/29/2025

07/29/2025

10/04/2025

12/23/2025

06/03/2025

12/18/2025

11/12/2025

12/11/2025

08/11/2025

06/25/2021

02/22/2010

08/29/2025

11/06/2025

01/07/2026

10/19/2025

01/22/2026

08/12/2024

10/24/2025

10/20/2025

12/20/2025

01/31/2025

05/29/2019

11/26/2025

172
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L

L

PERRY, ROBERT DALE

PRICE, DANIEL C

RAINEY, DAN SHARON

RAINEY, SHAUN

RELIFORD, WYSHUN LEE

ROSS, JOHNNY LEWAYNE

RUSSELL, ROBERT WARREN

SCOTT, CHAD DEWAYNE

SURIYADETH, VIRADETH

TAYLOR, HAILEY

TAYLOR, MICHAEL A

TODD, DAVID RAY

WILLIAMS, TAYLOR CHRISTOPHER

WILLIAMS, TOMMY RAY

WILSON, ALFRED JERMAINE

WILSON, THOMAS WOODROW

redriver.lavns.org/roster.aspx
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05/11/1983

01/02/1978

09/06/1984

10/11/1977

06/14/1987

02/07/1994

07/10/1985

06/04/1986

09/22/1983

04/12/1997

03/14/1993

05/14/1961

10/10/2002

09/16/1989

03/26/1978

07/11/1961

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Asian/Pacificlslander

White

Black

White

White

Black

Black

White

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

04/07/2021

10/19/2025

12/28/2025

02/18/2025

09/30/2025

01/06/2026

05/29/2019

01/12/2024

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

11/27/2018

01/24/2026

01/11/2026

09/27/2024

10/03/2022

06/30/2025

2/2


http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=57282
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=57282
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=74464
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=74464
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=2678
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=2678
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=758
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=758
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=57322
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=57322
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=10685
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=10685
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=32666
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=32666
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=72944
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=72944
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=74616
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=74616
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=11429
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=11429
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=9269
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=9269
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=74674
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=74674
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=73187
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=73187
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=9503
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=9503
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=3681
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=3681
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=4286
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=41&offenderID=4286

